
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH RANGE 38 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

4 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 
 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
15 

 
S2SWSE, S2SESESW 

 
W/I 

 
.330 

 
ROW Rd Esmt to US 

 
N 75697 

 
5/17/2002 

 
11/27/2002 

 
 

28 
29 
32  
33 
34       
   

All; 
All; 
Lots 1-8, NW,SE; 
S2; 
Lots 1-4, W2,W2SE. 
 

Key  
38 N., 38 E., 

 

Total 
3440.00 

 
Wdl FERC 
 

NVN91485 
 

5/23/2012 
 

10/25/2012 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  


